
SPO ALERT

Date:    2/8/2022
 
To:        State Agencies and Cooperative Members
 
From:    ADOA - General Services Division
 
Re:        ADOA On-Call Civil Engineering Services
 
The Arizona Department of Administration, General Services Division has awarded the following
contracts for on-call civil engineering services:

Contract Name Contract Number Supplier
ADOA On-Call Civil Engineering Services CTR058870 AZTEC Engineering Group, Inc.
ADOA On-Call Civil Engineering Services CTR058871 Carollo Engineers, Inc.
ADOA On-Call Civil Engineering Services CTR058872 Civiltec Engineering, Inc.
ADOA On-Call Civil Engineering Services CTR058873 Entellus, Inc.
ADOA On-Call Civil Engineering Services CTR058874 EPS Group, Inc.
ADOA On-Call Civil Engineering Services CTR058875 J2 Engineering and Environmental Design
ADOA On-Call Civil Engineering Services CTR058876 Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc.
ADOA On-Call Civil Engineering Services CTR058877 Valentine Environmental Engineers
ADOA On-Call Civil Engineering Services CTR058878 Woodson Engineering and Surveying

 
Description: ADOA On-Call Civil Engineering Services. This set of contracts is effective 02/07/2022
and can be used by Statewide Eligible Agencies and Co-Ops. 

 
Supplier ID Name Contact Name Phone # Email
IV0000002116 AZTEC Engineering Group, Inc. Tracy Eberlein 602-770-4734 teberlein@aztec.us
IV0000000829 Carollo Engineers, Inc. Richard Terry 602-474-4356 rterry@carollo.com
IV0000005425 Civiltec Engineering, Inc. Christopher Dusza 623-582-0970 cdusza@civiltec.com
IV0000000058 Entellus, Inc. Bill Linck 602-889-4449 linck@entellus.com
IV0000001376 EPS Group, Inc. Jean Tracz 480-503-2250 jean.tracz@epsgroupinc.com
IV0000001951 J2 Engineering & Environmental Design Aaron Allan 602-438-2221 aallan@j2design.us
IV0000000673 Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. Sean Wozny 602-906-1107 Sean.wozny@kimley-horn.com
IV0000040837 Valentine Environmental Engineers Teresa Valentine 480-283-8991 tvalentine@valentineengineers.com
IV0000000446 Woodson Engineering and Surveying Russell Tweed 928-774-4636 rtweed@woodsoneng.com

If there are any questions, please feel free to contact Crista Clevenger, Construction Procurement
Manager at (602) 542-1718 or crista.clevenger@azdoa.gov.
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